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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 3 February Governing Council ECB

Friday, 4 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Monday, 7 February Meeting with Managing Director of the Monetary Authority of 

Singapore, Mr Ravi Menon, on issues related to the Network of

Central Banks and Supervisors for Greening the Financial System

(NGFS) – teleconference

Tuesday, 8 February Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 9 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Banking Supervision Market Contact Group meeting – 

teleconference

Thursday, 10 February ECB Banking Supervision press conference on the results of the 

2021 Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP)

ECB

Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 11 February Finance Summit 2022, organised by POLITICO Live – participation

in panel discussion on “Sustainable finance: Is Europe ambitious

enough?”

Remote

participation

Saturday, 12 February Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “How healthy are 

Europe’s banks two years into the pandemic?”
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Monday, 14 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 16 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 17 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 18 February Industry outreach on the thematic review on climate-related and 

environmental risks – keynote speech on “Towards an immersive

supervisory approach to the management of climate-related and

environmental risks in the banking sector” – teleconference

Tuesday, 22 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 February The Eurofi High Level Seminar 2022, organised in association with

the French Presidency of the Council of the EU – panel on

“Sustainable finance: what is expected from transition scenarios” –

introductory remarks on “Prudential pathways to Paris”

Remote

participation

 Seminar presenting the ECB Opinions on the proposed regulation

establishing the AML/CFT Authority, AML Regulation, the sixth AML

Directive and the Funds and Crypto-assets Transfers Regulation –

welcome address on “Towards a stronger AML/CTF framework in

the EU” 

Remote

participation

 Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 February Governing Council retreat  Paris 

Friday, 25 February Meeting with the Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke König, 

Chair, and Mr Karl-Philipp Wojcik, General Counsel, on the latest

developments in relation to banking supervision – teleconference 

Saturday, 26 February Meeting with the SRB, Ms Elke König, Chair, and Mr Karl-Philipp 

Wojcik, General Counsel, on the latest developments in relation to

banking supervision – teleconference

Sunday, 27 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Monday, 28 February Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Meeting with Pegasus Europe, on recent trends in the European 

financial services sector – teleconference


